
Getup Talvesari → 16.03.14 Osavõistlus • 29.06.2024 22:24 (1)

Getup Talvesari → 16.03.14 Osavõistlus

No  

Tommy Markus

Rainer Lipand

Kristjan Jägel

Marko Narits

Jako Känd

Silver Laiv

Sander Laiv

Indrek Sarvin

Mark Duubas

Rauno Kinkar

Harti Kappet

Jaanus Väljamäe S

Erkki Aarma

Märt Lindre

Marek Põder

Eero Järviste
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Getup Talvesari → 16.03.14 Osavõistlus • 29.06.2024 22:24 (2)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 30

1 Kristjan Jägel 03/16/14 20:52 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 -4 26   

  03/16/14 21:10 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 -4 26 -8 52

2 Markko Kivi 03/16/14 20:52 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 -4 26   

  03/16/14 21:10 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 -3 27 -7 53

3 Mark Duubas 03/16/14 20:52 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 -2 28   

  03/16/14 21:10 2 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 -4 26 -6 54

4 Tommy Markus 03/16/14 20:52 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 -2 28   

  03/16/14 21:10 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 -3 27 -5 55

5 Jaanus Väljamäe S 03/16/14 20:52 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 -1 29   

  03/16/14 21:10 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 2 -3 27 -4 56

6 Rainer Lipand 03/16/14 20:52 3 2 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 0 30   

  03/16/14 21:10 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 -3 27 -3 57

6 Aimar Loeg 03/16/14 20:52 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -2 28   

  03/16/14 21:10 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 -1 29 -3 57

8 Eero Järviste 03/16/14 20:52 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 -1 29   

  03/16/14 21:10 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -1 29 -2 58

9 Rauno Kinkar 03/16/14 20:52 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 30   

  03/16/14 21:10 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 -1 29 -1 59

10 Marek Põder 03/16/14 20:52 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 3 2 3 +2 32   

  03/16/14 21:10 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 2 -2 28 0 60

11 Harti Kappet 03/16/14 20:52 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 +4 34   

  03/16/14 21:10 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 -3 27 +1 61

12 Indrek Sarvin 03/16/14 20:52 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 0 30   

  03/16/14 21:10 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 +3 33 +3 63

13 Marko Narits 03/16/14 20:52 3 4 2 2 2 3 4 6 2 3 +1 31   

  03/16/14 21:10 4 3 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 +3 33 +4 64

14 janar viina 03/16/14 20:52 3 2 5 4 2 4 4 6 2 3 +5 35   

  03/16/14 21:10 3 2 5 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 +1 31 +6 66

14 Jako Känd 03/16/14 20:52 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 0 30   

  03/16/14 21:10 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 +6 36 +6 66

14 Märt Lindre 03/16/14 20:52 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 +2 32   

  03/16/14 21:10 4 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 4 5 +4 34 +6 66

17 Erkki Aarma 03/16/14 20:52 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 +3 33   
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Getup Talvesari → 16.03.14 Osavõistlus • 29.06.2024 22:24 (3)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 +/- Sum   

  03/16/14 21:10 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 2 +5 35 +8 68

18 Silver Laiv 03/16/14 20:52 4 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 +3 33   

  03/16/14 21:10 4 3 4 6 2 4 3 4 3 3 +6 36 +9 69

19 Sander Laiv 03/16/14 20:52 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 +7 37   

  03/16/14 21:10 4 4 4 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 +5 35 +12 72
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Getup Talvesari → 16.03.14 Osavõistlus • 29.06.2024 22:24 (4)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 30

Avg 3.2 2.7 3.2 2.8 2.7 3.6 3 3.4 2.9 3 30.4

Difficulty 8 1 7 3 2 10 5 9 4 6 0.4

Birdie -1 5 17 4 20 12 1 6 2 11 8 86 23%

Par 0 23 16 23 9 25 19 26 23 21 24 209 55%

Bogey 1 9 5 9 7 1 12 6 11 6 5 71 19%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 1 6 1 11 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 3 1%
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